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         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           
                     Producer: 80 Cascade West Productions                       
                 Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658 360-431-7658                  
                   Location: Strobels Arena,  
                 Jackpot in Open Sat on 08/26/17                
 
                                                                                 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.379 $628.50         Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk             
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.465 $538.71         JANELLE BLUBAUGH on MR JB 0945                  
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.535 $426.48         Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR On A Famous High     
                              from ,                                          
   4th 17.631 $314.25         SERENA RANDALL on SPLAS TALENA                  
                              from ,                                          
   5th 17.673 $202.02         Tori Johnson on Frenchmans Fusion               
                              from ,                                          
   6th 17.733 $134.68         Michaela Oliver on Trophys perfect plan         
                              from Oregon City, OR                            
   7th 17.736                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue Ledoux           
                              from ,                                          
   8th 17.787                 Brittany Rios on Cheyenne                       
                              from ,                                          
   9th 17.801                 Olivia Train on Ought To Streak                 
                              from Myrtle Point, OR                           
  10th 17.813                 Kimberly Anderson on Boons Notice               
                              from ,                                          
  11th 17.827                 Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater               
                              from ,                                          
  12th 17.840                 Stephanie Dial on Teller                        
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.895 $558.67         Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Cash to Thunder        
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.913 $478.86         Amanda Lee on Rocko                             
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.914 $379.10         Olivia Train on TTC Preachers Lena              
                              from Myrtle Point, OR                           
   4th 17.934 $279.33         Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy              
                              from ,                                          
   5th 17.949 $179.57         Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk             
                              from ,                                          
                                                                              
                                                                              
   6th 17.977 $119.71         Leilani Nichols on Lil Bit Gilty                
                              from ,                                          
   7th 17.980                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                     
                              from ,                                          
   8th 17.992                 Kimberly Anderson on Diva Biankus               
                              from ,                                          
   9th 17.996                 Amanda Burns on Six Figure Judge "Steel"        
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.019                 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Chenoa              



                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.026                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyenne's Slim Dude     
                              from ,                                          
  12th 18.046                 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol                    
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.056                 Amy Smith on Da La Dauh                         
                              from ,                                          
  14th 18.091                 Katie Ayres on April's Barlee Jettie            
                              from ,                                          
  15th 18.125                 AMANDA BURNS on HIGH HAND TIMBER                
                              from ,                                          
  16th 18.154                 Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                  
                              from ,                                          
  17th 18.223                 Kristen Brashears on DH Might Julie             
                              from ,                                          
  18th 18.234                 Angie Finley on Plain Jane                      
                              from ,                                          
  19th 18.251                 Lee Ann Olheiser on Chex Out My Dolly           
                              from ,                                          
  20th 18.277                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
                              from ,                                          
  21st 18.279                 Emily Bailey on Easily Biankus                  
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 18.285                 Andrea McCarthy on Naughty French Moon          
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 18.306                 STEFFAN HOFRICHTER on SE MO MITE                
                              from ,                                          
  24th 18.319                 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan               
                              from ,                                          
  25th 18.329                 Vanessa Madsen on Society Maiden                
                              from ,                                          
  26th 18.338                 Tracey Train on Easy jettin rocket              
                              from Myrtle point, OR                           
  27th 18.354                 Linda Lowe on Panna                             
                              from ,                                          
  28th 18.368                 Riley Lemhouse on Pecos                         
                              from Toledo, WA                                 
  29th 18.375                 REBECCA OLSEN on SPEED VERSION                  
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                    
                                                                                 
                                                                                
   1st 18.435 $465.56         Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles                
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.439 $399.05         Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach              
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.455 $315.91         ALLY MAGER on CAPTAINS EYE OPENER               
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.457 $232.78         Katie Allen on Captains Cowgirl                 
                              from ,                                          
   5th 18.459 $149.64         Heather Hoge on TNT Jet Fly                     
                              from ,                                          
   6th 18.487 $ 99.76         Abby Cheney on Chexy                            
                              from ,                                          
   7th 18.510                 Ashley Burman on Prima Dinna                    
                              from ,                                          



   8th 18.514                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Flying Boy Blue          
                              from ,                                          
   9th 18.540                 Curt Walz on Froghollow Darknight               
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.577                 Leilani Nichols on Chantin Expectations         
                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.599                 Kathleen Shelton on Captains Holding Aces       
                              from Oregon City, OR                            
  12th 18.604                 Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Windy"              
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.616                 CHARLEY INDERMUHLE on TRIPLE CASH PRIZE         
                              from ,                                          
  14th 18.638                 Jenalyn Fittro on Danny Tivito                  
                              from Castle Rock, WA                            
  15th 18.642                 Shalaina Williams on M                          
                              from ,                                          
  16th 18.644                 Pam Tuttle on Making Quick Cash "Sugar"         
                              from ,                                          
  17th 18.666                 Kristen Shaw on Ettabos Crazy Cash              
                              from ,                                          
  18th 18.687                 Diane Carteer on Codu's Little P;aymat          
                              from ,                                          
  19th 18.699                 Holly Prince on Skips Dash Ta Fame              
                              from Tillamook, OR                              
  20th 18.708                 Stephanie Coffey on Missin the Scotch           
                              from ,                                          
  21st 18.737                 Rachel Bartlett-Thomas on Miss Bold Sparks      
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 18.740                 LEXI PRICE on AWESOME SHERIFF                   
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 18.763                 sue webb on barreds rowdy                       
                              from longview, WA                               
  24th 18.767                 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT on ONE FANCY                 
                              from ,                                          
  25th 18.772                 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge             
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                                                                               
  26th 18.791                 Cindy Westlund on Touch The Starlight           
                              from ,                                          
  27th 18.793                 Collette Jochim on True Corona                  
                              from ,                                          
  28th 18.797                 Hannah Bolden on Feature Me Jettin              
                              from ,                                          
  29th 18.825                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny"       
                              from ,                                          
  30th 18.835                 Lori Dawson on CX Native O lena                 
                              from Warren, OR                                 
  31st 18.849                 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement                
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
  32nd 18.866                 Vanessa Madsen on Talli NR                      
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 18.882 $395.72         Mary McDole on Bonnie Blu                       
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.905 $339.19         Barbara Jones on Judge John Henry               



                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.913 $268.53         Linda Bittner on Horse                          
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.923 $197.86         Trista Ayres on Blantons Poco Drift             
                              from ,                                          
   5th 18.996 $127.20         Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash              
                              from ,                                          
   6th 19.031 $ 84.80         Julie Goforth on Elsie                          
                              from ,                                          
   7th 19.044                 Carrie Mcmahon on Miss Bars the Limit           
                              from ,                                          
   8th 19.068                 Kay Glenn on CQS Sugar Dungold                  
                              from ,                                          
   9th 19.099                 Macci Hyke on Bugermmatata                      
                              from ,                                          
  10th 19.110                 Mare Walsh on Lfucanseeme "Chief"               
                              from ,                                          
  11th 19.168                 Kristen Brashears on Dirty Diana                
                              from ,                                          
  12th 19.171                 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem           
                              from ,                                          
  13th 19.174                 kara bloomfeldt on just stealing time           
                              from kelso, WA                                  
  14th 19.178                 Terri Shaffer on Titus                          
                              from ,                                          
  15th 19.187                 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher               
                              from ,                                          
  16th 19.218                 Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll           
                              from ,                                          
  17th 19.257                 Tracy Yates on Carmelita Paseta                 
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
  18th 19.283                 Julie Gorforth on Hazel                         
                              from ,                                          
  19th 19.308                 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess            
                              from ,                                          
  20th 19.311                 Angie Baker on Rio                              
                              from ,                                          
  21st 19.321                 Liz Woods on Tribute Image "Junior"             
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 19.367                 Bobbi Atkins on Victory                         
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 19.373                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash                   
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 19.400 $279.33         Christi Thompson on Hickory's Shining Sun       
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 19.521 $239.43         Mary McDole on Bardella's First Cash            
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 19.549 $189.55         DANA JOHNSON on JADA                            
                              from ,                                          
   4th 19.635 $139.67         Wylie McHale on Sittin on a Secret              
                              from ,                                          
   5th 19.641 $ 89.79         Rachel Gettman on Kates Legacy "Shooter"        
                              from ,                                          
   6th 19.713 $ 59.86         Savannah Massingham on Justa Golden Girl        



                              from ,                                          
   7th 19.735                 Dondi Weden on One Smart Hotrod                 
                              from Carrolls, WA                               
   8th 19.753                 Molly Kanouse on Leo's Little Fritz             
                              from ,                                          
   9th 19.781                 Taylor Muir on Ima Famous Firewater             
                              from Scappoose, OR                              
  10th 19.817                 Holly Prince on DanJet                          
                              from Tillamook, OR                              
  11th 19.849                 Holli Perkins on Lil Coronas Fortune            
                              from ,                                          
  12th 20.146                 Kathy Miller on Shugar                          
                              from ,                                          
  13th 20.192                 RHETA MOTE on SIPPIN SOME CORONA                
                              from ,                                          
  14th 20.267                 David Lane on Flor Sugar Nic                    
                              from ,                                          
  15th 20.290                 Ashley Burman on Royal Down Bunny               
                              from ,                                          
  16th 20.352                 Jody Hockett on Tank                            
                              from ,                                          
  17th 20.421                 Barry James on El Myra's A Magic Doll           
                              from ,                                          
  18th 20.482                 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus        
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
  19th 20.603                 Sara Brinkman on Wyatt                          
                              from ,                                          
  20th 20.630                 LIBERTY ENGLEMAN on FIRE FLY                    
                              from ,                                          
  21st 20.641                 Shelley Bennet on Zip                           
                              from ,                                          
  22nd 20.765                 Brandy Thurston on Horse                        
                              from ,                                          
  23rd 20.799                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon               
                              from ,                                          
  24th 20.919                 Kay Glenn on Dees Caysue Trooper                
                              from ,                                          
  25th 21.224                 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy               
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
  26th 21.414                 Valerie Lane on Maydestroyu2                    
                              from ,                                          
  27th 21.528                 Antonique Hyke on Jiggty                        
                              from ,                                          
  28th 22.912                 TINA OLSON on AWESOME SPORTSMAN                 
                              from ,                                          
  29th 30.706                 Marcie Djoseland on Dry Chex Bar "Stitch"       
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Molly Gray on SD Dashed Chex                    
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Heidi Yarbor on Kid Wayne                       
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Shannon Walker on Ettablush                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.437                Debbie Pack on SMR Judge My                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.477                BAILEY VANKOLL on LD BEAR PIMA                  



                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.493                ALLISON VANKOLL on SOLID RED SOCKS              
                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.812                Sheri Vea on Dazzlin Daisy Duke                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.898                Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame      
                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.917                Kristen Brashears on First Down Fired           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.342                Ellie Arndt on Fanny                            
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.352                Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll                
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.359                Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher                    
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.422                Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.503                Skyler Heerman on Rickey Bobby                  
                              from ,                                          
                                                                                 
                                                                               
N/T    418.721                Kialee Coonc on Hancocks Cool Cruiser           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.775                Cassie Zylstra on Dun In Cowtown                
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.010                Keri Davis on CT Copper Pep                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.010                Sally Erickson on DJ                            
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.080                Hannah Olheiser on Shakey Peppy                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.301                Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.332                Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.340                Staci Baker on Echo My Heart                    
                              from Scappoose, OR                              
N/T    419.552                Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany"             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.806                Denise Barrett on  Major Prom Night             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    426.979                Melissa Clark on My Eye Candy                   
                              from ,                                          
N/T    427.093                KARLY JOHNSON on DASH FOR A CLARK BAR           
                              from ,        
                   Location: Strobels Arena, 
    Youth Sat on 08/26/17               
      
 
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.787 $ 73.50         Brittany Rios on Cheyenne                       
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.019                 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okias Chenoa              
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.091                 Katie Ayres on April's Barlee Jettie            
                              from ,                                          



                                                                             
    
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 18.487 $ 66.15         Abby Cheney on Chexy                            
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.772                 Stormy Griffin on Ima Circuit Judge             
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 19.440 $ 56.35         Barry James on El Myra's A Magic Doll           
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 19.635                 Wylie McHale on Sittin on a Secret              
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 21.528 $ 49.00         Antonique Hyke on Jiggty                        
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 22.991                 KUENZI BLUBAUGH on EDIE GRIMLEY                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Molly Gray on SD Dashed Chex                    
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.721                Kialee Coonc on Hancocks Cool Cruiser           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.301                Violet Shirley on Got Caught Streakin           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    420.421                Madalynn Yates on Its Zure Easy Dandee          
                              from ,                                          
N/T    427.093                KARLY JOHNSON on DASH FOR A CLARK BAR           
                              from ,   
        
                   Location: Strobels Arena,                      
                Jackpot in Senior Sat on 08/26/17               
                                                                             
     
                                                                             
                                                                             
     
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 17.379 $208.11         Kelly Petrak on Frosted French Silk             
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.827 $159.71         Melissa Roll on Rocks E Firewater               
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.840 $116.15         Stephanie Dial on Teller                        
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 17.895 $184.99         Carolyn Jensen on Blazen Cash to Thunder        
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 17.934 $141.97         Becky Ecklund on Lucks Victory Boy              
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 17.949 $103.25         Carolyn Jensen on THE Watch Me Perk             
                              from ,                                          
   4th 17.980                 Reggie Lee on LDS Kevin Ray                     
                              from ,                                          



   5th 18.026                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Cheyenne's Slim Dude     
                              from ,                                          
   6th 18.046                 Amy McHale on MPGottalottsol                    
                              from ,                                          
   7th 18.154                 Diane Carter on Zip on Biankus                  
                              from ,                                          
   8th 18.277                 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
                              from ,                                          
   9th 18.319                 Sis Thurston on A Drifting Orphan               
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.338                 Tracey Train on Easy jettin rocket              
                              from Myrtle point, OR                           
  11th 18.354                 Linda Lowe on Panna                             
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 18.435 $154.16         Dianne Ryan on Hawks and Ruffles                
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.439 $118.31         Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach              
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
   
   
   3rd 18.457 $ 86.04         Katie Allen on Captains Cowgirl                 
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.484                 Cheri Baker on Rush to Judgement                
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
   5th 18.514                 Kathy Boultinghouse on Flying Boy Blue          
                              from ,                                          
   6th 18.540                 Curt Walz on Froghollow Darknight               
                              from ,                                          
   7th 18.604                 Karen Richter on Oakbridge "Windy"              
                              from ,                                          
   8th 18.630                 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT on ONE FANCY                 
                              from ,                                          
   9th 18.644                 Pam Tuttle on Making Quick Cash "Sugar"         
                              from ,                                          
  10th 18.687                 Diane Carteer on Codu's Little P;aymat          
                              from ,                                          
  11th 18.763                 sue webb on barreds rowdy                       
                              from longview, WA                               
  12th 18.791                 Cindy Westlund on Touch The Starlight           
                              from ,                                          
  13th 18.825                 Karen Askin on Dash for a Tiny Bug "Tiny"       
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               4D Placings                                    
   1st 18.882 $131.03         Mary McDole on Bonnie Blu                       
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 18.905 $100.56         Barbara Jones on Judge John Henry               
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 18.913 $ 73.13         Linda Bittner on Horse                          
                              from ,                                          
   4th 18.996                 Cathy Jo Brown on CR Chasin DaCash              
                              from ,                                          



   5th 19.031                 Julie Goforth on Elsie                          
                              from ,                                          
   6th 19.044                 Carrie Mcmahon on Miss Bars the Limit           
                              from ,                                          
   7th 19.099                 Macci Hyke on Bugermmatata                      
                              from ,                                          
   8th 19.153                 Gail Ruble on Kings Good Keeper                 
                              from ,                                          
   9th 19.171                 Becky McDougal on Hancocks Golden Gem           
                              from ,                                          
  10th 19.174                 kara bloomfeldt on just stealing time           
                              from kelso, WA                                  
  11th 19.178                 Terri Shaffer on Titus                          
                              from ,                                          
  12th 19.187                 Nancy Randall on Im A Shy Flasher               
                              from ,                                          
  13th 19.218                 Jeannie Schenk on Juniper Silver Doll           
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                                                                         
  14th 19.283                 Julie Gorforth on Hazel                         
                              from ,                                          
  15th 19.321                 Liz Woods on Tribute Image "Junior"             
                              from ,                                          
  16th 19.367                 Bobbi Atkins on Victory                         
                              from ,                                          
  17th 19.373                 Lori Hogarty on Move Dat Cash                   
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 19.521 $ 92.49         Mary McDole on Bardella's First Cash            
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 19.641 $ 70.98         Rachel Gettman on Kates Legacy "Shooter"        
                              from ,                                          
   3rd 20.192 $ 51.62         RHETA MOTE on SIPPIN SOME CORONA                
                              from ,                                          
   4th 20.267                 David Lane on Flor Sugar Nic                    
                              from ,                                          
   5th 20.664                 Raime Wright on Nighthawks Legacy               
                              from Long Beach, WA                             
   6th 20.799                 Barbara Sadewasser on Sybils Moon               
                              from ,                                          
   7th 20.875                 Marilyn Carnahan on Oregon Annie Biankus        
                              from ,                                          
   8th 21.414                 Valerie Lane on Maydestroyu2                    
                              from ,                                          
   9th 22.912                 TINA OLSON on AWESOME SPORTSMAN                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Cindy Woods on Bogies French Lady               
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Cindy Woods on Payday                           
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Shannon Walker on Ettablush                     
                              from ,                                          
N/T    400.000                Denise Barrett on THR Sweet Baby Fame           



                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.812                Sheri Vea on Dazzlin Daisy Duke                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    417.898                Zoe Behrens-Martens on THR Sweet Baby Fame      
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.352                Melissa Roll on THRonafamousroll                
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.359                Shirley Cooper on Bug Dasher                    
                              from ,                                          
N/T    418.422                Ronda Melton on Blazin Jetson Honor             
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.010                Sally Erickson on DJ                            
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.552                Jody Eastridge on Texas Col "Roany"             
                              
                                                                             
    
                                                                              
N/T    419.806                Denise Barrett on  Major Prom Night             
                              from ,      
 
 
 
 
 
                   Location: Strobels Arena,  
                    
   Novice Sat on 08/26/17               
                                                                             
    
                                                                             
  
                               1D Placings                                    
   1st 18.961 $ 25.20         Melissa Clark on My Eye Candy                   
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               2D Placings                                    
   1st 19.610 $ 22.68         Debbie Pack on THR Bidurheart                   
                              from ,                                          
   2nd 19.877                 RACHEL STEPHENSON on CALLI                      
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               3D Placings                                    
   1st 20.186 $ 19.32         SERENA RANDALL on SUPERMAN                      
                              from ,                                          
                                                                             
    
                               5D Placings                                    
   1st 22.670 $ 16.80         Marci Hyke on Jack in your cash                 
                              from ,                                          
N/T    419.088                Amanda Lee on Cookie                            
                              from ,                     
 


